
Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club

Saturday, November 29, 2014

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Lori HoldrenJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 AJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen MonahanAXA

24014 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXB

24013 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24012 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24011 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXB

24010 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24009 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24008 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXB

24007 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24006 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24005 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24004 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24003 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24002 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXA

20003 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXA

20002 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXA

20001 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXA

20029 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAXPA

20028 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAXPA

20027 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20026 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20025 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn JussilaAXB

20024 Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma HunterAXB

20023 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20022 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20021 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20020 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20019 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20018 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20017 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20016 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. WilliamsonAXB

20015 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20014 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20013 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20012 Elvis, Border Collie, Andy WintherAXB

20011 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

20010 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

20009 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

20008 Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXB

20007 Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXB

20006 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20005 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXB

20034 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyAXPB

20033 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXPB

20032 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20031 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20030 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

16 42Jump Height = # of dogs

16006 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXA

16004 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXA

16003 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXA

16002 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXA

16001 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXA

16034 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAXPA

16033 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPA

16032 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

16031 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16030 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16029 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16028 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri ArnoldAXB

16027 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXB

16026 Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16025 Boom, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferAXB

16024 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXB

16023 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16022 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16021 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16020 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16019 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16018 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXB

16017 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16016 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXB

16015 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXB

16014 Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah CaracinoAXB

16013 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club

Saturday, November 29, 2014

16012 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16011 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

16010 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16009 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16008 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXB

16007 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16005 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16042 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. JohnsonAXPB

16041 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAXPB

16040 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXPB

16039 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXPB

16038 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16037 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16036 Bluesette, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternAXPB

16035 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXPB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12007 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorAXPA

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12005 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXB

12004 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12003 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

12002 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12001 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12012 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

12011 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXPB

12010 Bea, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. WilliamsonAXPB

12009 Coco, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie WilliamsAXPB

12008 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Deesel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8010 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8009 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8008 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntAXB

8007 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXB

8006 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8005 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8004 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXB

8003 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8002 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8001 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8013 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAXPB

8012 Dixie, Beagle, Julie StaufferAXPB

8011 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Lori HoldrenJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareOA

20035 Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie RentOA

20037 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrOAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16043 Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonOA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Siobhan, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy HanlonOA

12013 Wylie-Rae, Papillon, Emma ParsonsOA

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Maisey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Denise D. LaCroixOA

8014 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Lori HoldrenJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrNAB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Vega, German Shepherd Dog, Erin SchaeferNAB

20041 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaNAP

20040 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

20039 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelNAP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Harley, Miniature Poodle, Lori ChaseNAA

16044 Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna 

Arias

NAA

16049 Nubbins, Miniature Poodle, Jennifer BurkhardtNAB

16048 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudNAB
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
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16047 Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson OberNAB

16046 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryNAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Kaos, Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-SantosNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Lori HoldrenJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 AJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen MonahanAXJA

24014 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXJB

24013 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24012 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24011 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXJB

24010 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24009 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24008 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXJB

24007 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24006 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24005 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24004 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24003 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24002 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXJA

20037 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrAJPA

20027 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20026 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20025 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn JussilaAXJB

20024 Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma HunterAXJB

20023 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20022 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20021 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20020 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20019 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20018 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20017 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20016 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. WilliamsonAXJB

20015 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20014 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20013 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20012 Elvis, Border Collie, Andy WintherAXJB

20011 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

20010 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

20009 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

20008 Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXJB

20006 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20005 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXJB

20003 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXJB

20002 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20034 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyAJPB

20033 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAJPB

20032 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20031 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20030 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20029 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPB

16 42Jump Height = # of dogs

16043 Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonAXJA

16014 Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah CaracinoAXJA

16010 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16006 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJA

16005 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJA

16003 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXJA

16033 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPA

16031 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16030 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16029 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16028 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16027 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXJB

16026 Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16025 Boom, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferAXJB

16024 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJB

16023 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16022 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16021 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16020 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16019 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16018 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXJB

16017 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club

Saturday, November 29, 2014

16016 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXJB

16015 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJB

16013 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

16012 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16011 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

16009 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16008 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJB

16007 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16004 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16002 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16001 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXJB

16050 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16042 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. JohnsonAJPB

16041 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAJPB

16040 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAJPB

16039 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AJPB

16038 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16037 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16036 Bluesette, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternAJPB

16035 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAJPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJA

12007 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorAJPA

12016 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12005 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXJB

12004 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12003 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

12002 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12001 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12012 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

12011 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAJPB

12010 Bea, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. WilliamsonAJPB

12009 Coco, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie WilliamsAJPB

12008 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Deesel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8010 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8009 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8008 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntAXJB

8007 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXJB

8006 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8005 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8004 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXJB

8003 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8002 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8001 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8013 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAJPB

8012 Dixie, Beagle, Julie StaufferAJPB

8011 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Lori HoldrenJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOAJ

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareOAJ

20004 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonOAJ

20028 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniOJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16051 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonOAJ

16048 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudOAJ

16034 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Siobhan, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy HanlonOAJ

12013 Wylie-Rae, Papillon, Emma ParsonsOAJ

12017 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha ChiarchiaroOJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Lori HoldrenJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrNAJB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Vega, German Shepherd Dog, Erin SchaeferNAJB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
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20035 Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie RentNAJB

20001 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyNAJB

20040 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

20039 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelNAJP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Harley, Miniature Poodle, Lori ChaseNAJA

16044 Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna 

Arias

NAJA

16049 Nubbins, Miniature Poodle, Jennifer BurkhardtNAJB

16047 Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson OberNAJB

16046 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppNAJB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielNAJB

12015 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryNAJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Maisey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Denise D. LaCroixNAJB

8015 Kaos, Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-SantosNAJB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Lori HoldrenJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyXFB

24012 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

24007 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeXFB

24005 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

24002 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20026 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingXFB

20022 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

20020 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFB

20018 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonXFB

20009 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaXFB

20006 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryXFB

20005 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksXFB

20033 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaXFPB

20031 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettXFPB

20030 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettXFPB

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyXFA

16028 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri ArnoldXFB

16027 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraXFB

16025 Boom, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferXFB

16019 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyXFB

16018 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieXFB

16016 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsXFB

16011 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsXFB

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonXFA

12001 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsXFA

12012 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonXFPA

12008 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenXFPB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Dixie, Beagle, Julie StaufferXFPA

8011 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Lori HoldrenJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOF

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20023 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoOF

20010 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

OF

20002 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistOF

20037 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrOFP

20034 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyOFP

20032 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelOFP

20029 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaOFP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing OF

16013 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

OF

16003 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleOF

16041 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallOFP

16034 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOFP

16033 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOFP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaOF
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
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12004 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireOF

12007 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Lori HoldrenJudge:

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Vega, German Shepherd Dog, Erin SchaeferNBF

20035 Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie RentNBF

20008 Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksNBF

20041 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaNPF

20039 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelNPF

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Harley, Miniature Poodle, Lori ChaseNAF

16044 Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna 

Arias

NAF

16046 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppNBF

16043 Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonNBF

16031 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireNBF

16006 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookNBF

16005 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonNBF

16004 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyNBF

16001 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleNBF

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonNBF

12015 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryNPF

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


